OCTOBER 
	Mon Oct 10
	Tues Oct 11
	Wed Oct 12
	Thurs Oct 13
	Fri Oct 14

	Try Outs 
4-6:30
	Try Outs 
4-6 PM
 
	Try Outs
6 AM – 8 AM
	Teams Posted
Practice
4-6
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
	Mon Oct 17
	Tues Oct 18
	Wed Oct 19
	Thurs Oct 20
	Fri Oct 21

	Practice
4-6:30
Parent Meeting
6 PM
	Practice
4-6
Varsity 9-11 off @ 5 PM
	Practice
6 AM – 8 AM
	Practice
4-6
Seniors off 
@ 5 PM
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
	Mon Oct 24
	Tues Oct 25
	Wed Oct 26
	Thurs Oct 27
	Fri Oct 28

	Practice
4-6:30
	PINK OUT @ Gamble Rodgers TBA
	PINK OUT @ Gamble Rodgers TBA
	PINK OUT @ Gamble Rodgers TBA
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
NOVEMBER
	Mon Oct 31
	Tues Nov 1
	Wed Nov 2
	Thurs Nov 3
	Fri Nov 4

	Practice
4-6:30
	Practice
4-6
	Practice 
6 AM – 8 AM 
	Practice
4-6
	@ Atlantic Coast
JV 5:30
V 7:20 
Dismissal: 3:30 PM
Bus: 3:45 PM


 
	Mon Nov 7
	Tues Nov 8
	Wed Nov 9
	Thurs Nov 10
	Fri Nov 11

	Practice
4-6:30
	@ Middleburg
JV 5:30
V 7:20
Dismissal: 3:15 PM
Bus: 3:30 PM
	Practice
3-5
	vs Oakleaf
JV 5:30
V 7:20
 
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 


	Mon Nov 14
	Tues Nov 15
	Wed Nov 16
	Thurs Nov 17
	Fri Nov 18

	Practice
4-6:30
	@ Nease
JV 5:30
V 7:20
Bus: 4:00 PM
	Practice
6 AM – 8 AM
	vs Ridgeview
JV 5:30
V 7:20
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
	Mon Nov 21
	Tues Nov 22
	Wed Nov 23
	Thurs Nov 24
	Fri Nov 25

	vs Creekside
JV 5:30
V 7:20
	Practice 4-6
	No Practice
	No Practice
	No Practice


 
DECEMBER
	Mon Nov 28
	Tues Nov 29
	Wed Nov 30
	Thurs Dec 1
	Fri Dec 2

	Practice
4-6:30
	vs Fleming
JV 5:30
V 7:20
	Practice
3-5 
	vs Palatka
JV 5:30
V 7:20
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
	Mon Dec 5
	Tues Dec 6
	Wed Dec 7
	Thurs Dec 8
	Fri Dec 9

	vs Nease
JV 5:30
V 7:20
	Practice
4-6
 
JV @ FSDB
	Practice
6 AM – 8 AM
	@ Bartram
JV 5:30
V 7:20
Dismissal:
Bus: 
	Practice
7 AM – 8 AM


 
	Mon Dec 12
	Tues Dec 13
	Wed Dec 14
	Thurs Dec 15
	Fri Dec 16

	@ Matanzas
JV 5:30
V 7:20
Bus: 4:00 PM
	No Practice 
	Practice
6-8 AM
 
	@ Sandalwood
JV 5:30
V 7:20
Dismissal:3:30 PM
Bus: 3:45 PM
	Practice
7-8 


 
	Mon Dec 19
	Tues Dec 20
	Wed Dec 21
	Thurs Dec 22
	Fri Dec 23

	vs Pedro
JV 5:00
V 6:30
	No Practice
	No Practice 
	Practice
7 AM – 9 AM 
	Practice 
[bookmark: _GoBack]7 AM – 9 AM


 
 
	Mon Dec 26
	Tues Dec 27
	Wed Dec 28
	Thurs Dec 29
	Fri Dec 30

	No Practice
	No Practice
	Practice
7 AM – 9 AM
	Practice
7 AM – 9 AM 
	Practice
7 AM – 9 AM


 
JANUARY
	Mon Jan 2
	Tues Jan 3
	Wed Jan 4
	Thurs Jan 5
	Fri Jan 6

	Practice
7 AM - 9 AM
 
	SJRAC Game
TBA
	Practice 
7 AM – 9 AM
	Practice
4-6 
	@ Pedro
V 6:00
Bus: 4:15


 
	Mon Jan 9
	Tues Jan 10
	Wed Jan 11
	Thurs Jan 12
	Fri Jan 13

	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA



